Time

Away Team

MIN 2024 GAME SCHEDULE

Linear TV - US

Linear TV -

Streaming -

01/03/2024

01/06/2024

01/10/2024

01/14/2024
01/24/2024
01/27/2024

01/28/2024
02/01/2024

02/03/2024

02/14/2024
02/17/2024
02/18/2024
02/25/2024
02/27/2024
03/03/2024
03/05/2024
03/13/2024
03/16/2024
03/24/2024

(Local)
07:00 PM

02:30 PM

07:00 PM

03:00 PM
07:00 PM
04:00 PM

01:00 PM
06:00 PM

12:00 PM

07:00 PM
02:00 PM
01:00 PM
03:00 PM
12:00 AM
12:30 PM
07:00 PM
07:00 PM
02:30 PM
03:00 PM

Minnesota

Montreal

Toronto

New York
Montreal
Minnesota

Minnesota

NHL ALL STAR -
PWHL 3v3

Minnesota

Ottawa
Minnesota
Minnesota
Boston
Toronto
Minnesota
Ottawa
Boston
New York
Montreal

Boston

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota
Minnesota
Boston

New York

Toronto

Minnesota
Ottawa
Montreal
Minnesota
Minnesota
New York
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota
Minnesota

Tsongas Center at
UMass Lowell

Xcel Energy Center
Xcel Energy Center

Xcel Energy Center
Xcel Energy Center

Tsongas Center at
UMass Lowell

Total Mortgage Arena

Scotiabank Arena

Mattamy Athletic
Centre

Xcel Energy Center
TD Place

Place Bell

Xcel Energy Center
TBD

UBS Arena

Xcel Energy Center
Xcel Energy Center
Xcel Energy Center
Xcel Energy Center

NESN, Bally Sports North Extra

Bally Sports North, Sportsnet

Pittsburgh

Bally Sports North Extra, NESN,

Sportsnet Pittsburgh

Bally Sports North, MSG, NESN

Bally Sports North Extra

NESN, Bally Sports North Extra

MSG, Bally Sports North

Bally Sports North

Bally Sports North Extra
Bally Sports North

Bally Sports North

NESN, Bally Sports North
Bally Sports North Extra
MSGSN, Bally Sports North
Bally Sports North

Bally Sports North, NESN+
MSG, Bally Sports North
Bally Sports North

Canada
TSN

CBC
TSN

Sportsnet

Sportsnet

Sportsnet
Sportsnet

CBC

Sportsnet
Sportsnet
Sportsnet

TSN
TSN
TSN
CBC
Sportsnet

Canada

GEM RDS2

SN+
TSN+
SN+

TOU.TV

SN+
SN+

GEM

TSN+
SN+
SN+ RDS
SN+
GEM

GEM
SN+ TOU.TV

Canada -
French



