MIN 2024 GAME SCHEDULE

Date	Time (Local)	Away Team	Home Team	Venue	Linear TV - US	Linear TV - Canada	Streaming - Canada	Canada - French
01/03/2024	07:00 PM	Minnesota	Boston	Tsongas Center at UMass Lowell	NESN, Bally Sports North Extra	TSN		
01/06/2024	02:30 PM	Montreal	Minnesota	Xcel Energy Center	Bally Sports North, Sportsnet Pittsburgh	CBC	GEM	RDS2
01/10/2024	07:00 PM	Toronto	Minnesota	Xcel Energy Center	Bally Sports North Extra, NESN, Sportsnet Pittsburgh	TSN		
01/14/2024	03:00 PM	New York	Minnesota	Xcel Energy Center	Bally Sports North, MSG, NESN	Sportsnet	SN+	
01/24/2024	07:00 PM	Montreal	Minnesota	Xcel Energy Center	Bally Sports North Extra		TSN+	TOU.TV
01/27/2024	04:00 PM	Minnesota	Boston	Tsongas Center at UMass Lowell	NESN, Bally Sports North Extra	Sportsnet	SN+	
01/28/2024	01:00 PM	Minnesota	New York	Total Mortgage Arena	MSG, Bally Sports North	Sportsnet	SN+	
02/01/2024	06:00 PM	NHL ALL STAR - PWHL 3v3		Scotiabank Arena		Sportsnet	SN+	
02/03/2024	12:00 PM	Minnesota	Toronto	Mattamy Athletic Centre	Bally Sports North	CBC	GEM	
02/14/2024	07:00 PM	Ottawa	Minnesota	Xcel Energy Center	Bally Sports North Extra		TSN+	
02/17/2024	02:00 PM	Minnesota	Ottawa	TD Place	Bally Sports North	Sportsnet	SN+	
02/18/2024	01:00 PM	Minnesota	Montreal	Place Bell	Bally Sports North	Sportsnet	SN+	RDS
02/25/2024	03:00 PM	Boston	Minnesota	Xcel Energy Center	NESN, Bally Sports North	Sportsnet	SN+	
02/27/2024	12:00 AM	Toronto	Minnesota	TBD	Bally Sports North Extra		GEM	
03/03/2024	12:30 PM	Minnesota	New York	UBS Arena	MSGSN, Bally Sports North	TSN		
03/05/2024	07:00 PM	Ottawa	Minnesota	Xcel Energy Center	Bally Sports North	TSN		
03/13/2024	07:00 PM	Boston	Minnesota	Xcel Energy Center	Bally Sports North, NESN+	TSN		
03/16/2024	02:30 PM	New York	Minnesota	Xcel Energy Center	MSG, Bally Sports North	CBC	GEM	
03/24/2024	03:00 PM	Montreal	Minnesota	Xcel Energy Center	Bally Sports North	Sportsnet	SN+	TOU.TV